03.05.-02.06.2024 2024 Berlin Citi Para Swimming World Series inc. IDM Para Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

400m Lagen Manner

Men

s 400m Individual Medley

Zeitlauf 1 (13:25)

Bahn
3
4
5

Name Klasse
Lucas Nicollas Sonza Barros (SM13)
Yannick Schroeter (SM10)
Adam Karas (SM9)
Zeitlauf 2 (13:33)
Carlos Martinez Fernandez (SM8)
Jonas Kesnar (SM9)
Santiago Senestro (SM10)
Alan Ogorzalek (SM10)
Lautaro Daniel Maidana Cancinc (SM14)
Jian Wang Escanilla Candial (SM9)
Marion Jung (SM10)
Andreas Onea (SM8)

NGO hLhWNER

JG
2001
2003
2001

1999
2001
2001
2003
1992
2007
2009
1992

NAT Verein

BRA MARKSWINM/NAURU
GER Berliner Schwimmteam
GER Schwimmfreunde Unna

ESP FEDDF SPAIN

CZE NPC Czechia

ARG Comite Paralimpico Argentino
POL NPC Poland

ARG Comite Paralimpico Argentino
ESP FEDDF SPAIN

GER SSV Leutzsch

AUT Osterreichischer Behindertensportverband

13:25

ME-Zeit Exception

6:09.50 [I]
5:48.21 [I]
5:58.14 [I]

5:17.39 [I]
5:13.38 [I]
5:00.46 [I]
4:59.66 [I]
5:00.39 [I]
5:05.45 [I]
5:17.19 [I]
5:25.00 [I]

H3,5, 12+
1,3,5

1,3,5
12+
1,2,4

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de
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